Dimensions:
P=number of contact rows
A=(P+1) x 9.5 + 7.5 (total length w/mtg ends)
B=(P+1) x 9.5 (mounting end centers)
PH
Poles (02 to 24)
HOW TO ORDER:
HD-10A
HD-20A
Dimensions:
P=number of contact rows
A=(P+1) x 11 + 9.7 (total length w/mtg ends)
B=(P+1) x 11 (mounting end centers)
HOW TO ORDER:
PH
Poles (02 to 26)
(OVER)
HD-10A Specifications
Rated:  10 Amps, AC250 Volts
9.5mm (.375”) centers – 3/8”
Closed Bottom Design
Wire Range:  14~18 WG
Operation Temperature: -55⁰C~+150⁰C
Insulation Withstands:  AC2000V / 1 min.
Insulation Resistance:  >1000MΩ or
more at DC500V
Housing Material:  Phenolic, Black
Screw:  M3.5 Nickel Plated Steel
Screws Torque:  12 In-Lb
Terminals:  Tin Plated Brass
HD-20A Specifications
Rated:  20 Amps, AC250 Volts
11mm (.433”) centers – 7/16”
Open Bottom Design
Wire Range:  12~18 WG
Operation Temperature: -40⁰C~+160⁰C
Insulation Withstands:  AC2000V / 1 min.
Insulation Resistance:  >1000MΩ or
more at DC500V
Housing Material:  Phenolic, Black
Screw:  M3.5 Nickel Plated Steel
Screws Torque:  12 In-Lb
Terminals:  Tin Plated Brass
DOUBLE ROW BARRIER TERMINAL BLOCKS
10 & 20 Amps / 250 Volts
40 & 75 Amps / 600 Volts
1400 Howard Street
Elk Grove Village, IL 60007
Phone:  (800) 595-8881
DG99-A
HOW TO ORDER:
PH
Poles (02 to 12)
HD-30A
Dimensions:
P=number of contact rows
A=(P+1) x 14 + 10.3 (total length w/mtg ends)
B=(P+1) x 14 (mounting end centers)
HOW TO ORDER:
PH
Poles (02 to 24)
HD-30A Specifications
Rated:  40 Amps, AC600 Volts
14mm (.55”) centers – 9/16”
Open Bottom Design
Wire Range:  10~18 WG
Operation Temperature: -40⁰C~+160⁰C
Insulation Withstands:  AC2000V / 1 min.
Insulation Resistance:  >1000MΩ or
more at DC500V
Housing Material:  Phenolic, Black
Screw:  M4.0 Nickel Plated Steel
Screws Torque:  15.7 In-Lb
Terminals:  Tin Plated Brass
DG99-A Specifications
Rated:  75 Amps, AC600 Volts
17.45mm (.687”) centers – 11/16”
Closed Bottom Design
Wire Range:  4~14 AWG
Operation Temperature: -40⁰C~+125⁰C
Insulation Withstands:  AC2200V / 1 min.
Insulation Resistance:  500MΩ at DC500V
Housing Material:  Polycarbonate (PC), Black
Screw:  M5.0 Zinc Plated Steel
Screws Torque:  17.5 In-Lb
Terminals:  Tin Plated Copper Alloy
1400 Howard Street
Elk Grove Village, IL 60007
Phone:  (800) 595-8881